
Alt Parcial Hechos Faltan
220 Zaragoza 0 135
290 Sta Fe 10 10 125
343 María de Huerva 5 15 120
394 Botorrita 3 18 117
508 Jaulín 8 26 109
750 Fuendetodos 18 44 91
765 Alto Fuendetodos 2 46 89
525 Villanueva de Huerva 6 52 83
701 Alto de Villanueva 4 56 79
595 Cariñena 13 69 66
500 Cruce Almonacid 10 79 56
598 Almonacid 2 81 54
500 Cruce Almonacid 2 83 52
373 Alfamén 7 90 45
531 Longares 7 97 38
424 Muel 12 109 26
343 María de Huerva 11 120 15
290 Santa Fe 5 125 10
220 Zaragoza 10 135 0
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